Tudor and Guildford - Mary Edwards Competition Result 2026

Steve Bourton & Julia Brough
Shirley Roberts & Christine Snowball
Kath Green & Lorraine Atterbury
Mark Gibson & Anthony Bacchus
David Beaumont & Isobel Russell
Derek Ridyard & Paul Rees
Rosemary Bird & Hilary Leigh
Andrew Worth & Roxanne Day
Janet Richards & Albert Brooks
Deborah Wills & Kate Atkins
Andrew Ward & David Shore

Jack Goody & Alistair Pearson
David Brand & Amanda Dowding
Joy Cadge & Hilary Leigh

Kate Atkins & Neil Huggins

Philip Goldenberg & Garrett Gill
Claus Werner & Jonathan Broughton
Robbie Limbach & Mark Gibson
Vivien Sale & Susan Palmer

Philip Goldenberg & Peter Nicholas
Suzanne Burroughs & Neil Huggins
Marie Faulkner & Frances Cousins

Heat 1

50.76
51.14
54.17
40.63

52.43
44.70

59.47

51.14
44.32

45.45

Average is calculated using best 2 scores from the 4 heats

Heat 2

64.32
57.27
61.05
52.43
60.45

48.98
46.39
53.63

51.43

54.40

48.05

41.25

51.13
35.75

Heat3 Heat4

55.42
51.04
59.17
50.42

52.29
59.79
52.08

52.29

46.25

50.00

52.29

36.04
44.38

58.33

59.23
56.85

41.07

52.68

59.82

38.99

46.43
50.89

44.64

Average

61.33
56.35
56.05
55.80
55.44
55.00
54.00
53.23
53.09
52.86
52.56
52.26
51.86
50.33
49.23
49.03
48.79
47.61
46.77
45.05
43.59
40.07



