

Tudor and Guildford - Mary Edwards Competition Result 2026

	Heat 1	Heat 2	Heat 3	Heat 4	Average
Steve Bourton & Julia Brough		64.32		58.33	61.33
Shirley Roberts & Christine Snowball		57.27	55.42		56.35
Kath Green & Lorraine Atterbury		61.05	51.04		56.05
Mark Gibson & Anthony Bacchus		52.43	59.17		55.80
David Beaumont & Isobel Russell		60.45	50.42		55.44
Derek Ridyard & Paul Rees	50.76			59.23	55.00
Rosemary Bird & Hilary Leigh	51.14			56.85	54.00
Andrew Worth & Roxanne Day	54.17	48.98	52.29		53.23
Janet Richards & Albert Brooks	40.63	46.39	59.79	41.07	53.09
Deborah Wills & Kate Atkins		53.63	52.08		52.86
Andrew Ward & David Shore	52.43			52.68	52.56
Jack Goody & Alistair Pearson	44.70			59.82	52.26
David Brand & Amanda Dowding		51.43	52.29		51.86
Joy Cadge & Hilary Leigh		54.40	46.25		50.33
Kate Atkins & Neil Huggins	59.47			38.99	49.23
Philip Goldenberg & Garrett Gill		48.05	50.00		49.03
Claus Werner & Jonathan Broughton	51.14			46.43	48.79
Robbie Limbach & Mark Gibson	44.32			50.89	47.61
Vivien Sale & Susan Palmer		41.25	52.29		46.77
Philip Goldenberg & Peter Nicholas	45.45			44.64	45.05
Suzanne Burroughs & Neil Huggins		51.13	36.04		43.59
Marie Faulkner & Frances Cousins		35.75	44.38		40.07

Average is calculated using best 2 scores from the 4 heats